
POULTON ST CHAD’S CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 

2019/20 

Autumn Term  2019 

Starts: Monday 2 September 2019 

Half term: Monday 21 October - Friday 1st November 2019 

Ends: Friday 20 December 2019 

Spring Term 2020 

Starts: Monday 6 January 2020 

Half term: Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 2020 

Ends: Wednesday 8th April 2020 

Summer Term 2020 

Starts: Monday 20 April 2020 

May Day: Friday 8 May 2020 

Half term: Monday 25 May- Friday 29 May 2020 

School closed:  Monday 1st June 2020 – Friday 5th June 2020 (INSET days) 

Ends:  Wednesday 22nd July 2020 

 

Total number of days – 190 plus 5 INSET days 

 

 

Pease note: 

Half terms end at the usual school closing time. 

End of full terms, school closes at 2pm and there is no after school club on these 

days. 


